
Cold Wild West

Long Range  Single Shoot

Platz Name Verein X 10 9 8 7 Ringe

1 Anton Schaffrian SSVF 1 2 6 0 1 91

2 Christian "Nobody" Preiner SSVF 2 1 4 3 0 90

3 Harald "Hot Chilli Harry" Kaintz SSVF 1 2 4 2 1 89

4 Fritz "Youkon" Schaffrian SSVF 0 2 3 5 0 87

5 Kamil "Camel" Makuch SK 0 1 6 2 1 87

6 Johann "Quigley" Solderits JSB 0 1 5 2 2 85

7 Richard "Fra Diabolo" Kovacic SWGS 0 1 4 3 2 84

8 Johann "Dynamite John" Preiner SSVF 0 5 1 3 0 83

9 Milan "Pumkin" Blazo SK 0 3 3 2 1 80

10 Vladislav "Guru" Blaha SK 0 1 0 4 4 70

11 Erwin "Doc Maniac" Kovacic SWGS 0 0 1 3 3 54

12 Albert "Angry Al" Machhaus SWGS 0 1 2 1 2 50

Long Range  Lever Action

Platz Name Verein X 10 9 8 7 Ringe

1 Christian "Nobody" Preiner SSVF 2 3 4 1 0 94

2 Johann "Quigley" Solderits SKH 0 4 5 0 1 92

3 Karel "Wild Charlie" Bauer CZ 0 2 5 1 2 87

4 Albert "Angry Al" Machhaus SWGS 0 1 3 4 2 83

5 Richard "Fra Diabolo" Kovacic SWGS 0 2 3 1 2 69

6 Erwin "Doc Maniac" Kovacic SWGS 0 0 2 6 0 66
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Cold Wild West

Over All

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Erwin "Doc Maniac" Kovacic SWGS 190,55 35,2 1 0 0 33 0 0 0 18 1 0 0 29,9 1 0 0 31,8 1 0 0 18,1 1 0 0

2 Johann "Dynamite John" Preiner SSVF 192,75 34,3 1 1 0 30,4 2 0 0 21 0 0 0 30,3 0 0 0 32,5 0 0 0 19,3 0 0 0

3 Mario "Black Colt" Siebenhandl SSVN 200,34 38,7 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 35,8 1 0 0 38,2 2 0 0 20,1 1 0 0

4 Horst "Pancake Jack" Steiner SKV 210,67 39,1 0 0 0 40,9 1 0 0 25 0 0 0 38,2 0 0 0 38,5 0 0 0 24,1 0 0 0

5 Kamil "Camel" Makuch SK 217,70 31,7 1 0 0 41,1 1 0 0 23 0 0 0 30,5 2 0 0 31,2 1 0 0 20,3 1 1 0

6 Lucia "Lucy" Makuchova SK 223,06 31,4 1 0 0 33,9 1 0 0 25 3 0 0 36,5 1 0 0 30,7 1 0 0 20,4 2 0 0

7 Vladislav "Guru" Blaha SK 229,73 35,9 0 0 0 49,4 2 0 0 24 3 0 0 31,4 1 0 0 33,5 0 0 0 20,4 1 0 0

8 Milan "Pumkin" Blazo SK 246,33 48,8 0 0 0 49,3 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 43,5 2 0 0 41,6 1 0 0 24,1 0 0 0

9 Jozef "Joe" Kolnik SK 258,29 48,8 0 0 0 41,4 0 0 0 25 2 0 0 41,2 3 0 0 41,8 2 0 0 25,2 0 0 0

10 Karel "Wild Charlie" Bauer CZ 263,56 39,2 0 0 0 54 1 0 0 23 2 0 0 39,5 1 0 0 42,1 0 0 0 25,8 4 0 0

11 Christian "Devil's Hand" Heijl SWGS 265,28 44 0 0 0 62,1 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 45,5 1 0 0 46,5 0 0 0 29,1 0 0 0

12 Albert "Angry Al" Machhaus SWGS 265,85 47,1 1 1 0 47,3 0 0 0 24 1 0 0 43,4 1 0 0 39,7 1 0 0 24,4 2 0 0

13 Hermann "Sherman Mc Masters" Leitner 266,24 31,1 1 0 0 30,6 6 0 0 22 6 0 0 28,7 4 0 0 30,2 4 0 0 18,7 0 0 0

14 Christian "Nobody" Preiner SSVF 272,21 46,2 0 0 0 45,7 0 0 0 35 1 0 0 47,2 0 0 0 48,8 0 0 0 34,8 2 0 0

15 Otto" Silent Scott" Schweikhardt PCS 278,06 49,7 0 0 0 50,6 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 46,9 1 0 0 51,2 1 0 0 33,6 0 0 0

16 Richard "Fra Diabolo" Kovacic SWGS 279,38 45,2 1 0 0 47,4 2 0 0 29 0 0 0 40,3 1 0 0 46,1 3 0 0 26 2 0 0

17 Harald "Hot Chilli Harry" Kaintz SSVF 285,62 43,6 1 1 0 41,8 0 0 0 31 2 0 0 48,9 1 0 0 45,4 0 1 0 30 1 0 0

18 Josef "Greywolf" Ciller SK 290,16 40,8 3 0 0 47,7 2 0 0 27 1 0 0 45,3 3 0 0 43,1 1 0 0 26,7 2 0 0

19 Franz "Doc" Kugelgruber CWF Haag 292,27 60,3 1 1 0 53,5 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 44,8 3 0 0 44,9 0 0 0 29,2 0 0 0
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20 Adrian Sladecek SK 292,89 40,5 1 1 0 38,2 3 0 0 23 2 0 0 42,1 2 0 0 41 2 1 0 22,7 3 0 0

21 Johann "Quigley" Solderits JSB 298,46 41,7 2 1 0 40,5 2 0 0 28 1 0 0 47,9 2 0 0 47,5 1 0 0 22,7 2 0 1

22 Markus "Red John" Hofbauer HSV 324,06 54,6 2 0 0 57,2 2 0 0 34 3 0 0 53,4 0 0 0 54,7 0 0 0 30,2 1 0 0

23 Leo "Running Bear" Frimmel SMM 331,63 51,7 0 0 0 56,1 3 0 0 37 1 0 0 51,6 2 0 0 53,7 1 0 0 36,2 2 0 0

24 Alfred "Hausruck Kid" Murauer 358,03 61,6 1 0 0 42,6 5 0 0 33 2 0 0 34,9 4 0 0 55,6 5 0 0 30 3 0 0

25 Peter "Kido Kid" Münch HSSV 365,88 36,5 4 0 0 57 2 0 0 39 3 0 0 42,5 4 0 0 55,1 4 0 0 31,3 4 0 0

26 Harald "Jeep Harry" Mannsberger HSV 371,07 71,6 1 0 0 54 0 1 0 41 0 0 0 83,5 1 0 0 56,3 0 0 0 35 2 0 0

27 Eduard "Nice Eddy" Czehak SWGS 382,99 69 1 0 0 71,3 1 1 0 40 1 0 0 54,8 4 0 0 57,8 1 0 0 40,5 0 0 0

28 Florian "Johnny Hill" Prader CWFH 384,04 44,7 0 0 0 71,4 2 1 0 35 0 0 0 70,5 2 1 0 69 1 0 0 48,3 0 0 0

29 Alfred "Austrian" Friml SWGS 405,49 52,4 5 0 0 69,8 1 0 0 37 5 0 0 56,4 3 0 0 63,3 3 0 0 36,8 1 0 0

30 Georg "Crazy Rattlesnake" Schwöllinger CWFH 410,41 64,3 3 0 0 66,5 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 79,7 1 0 0 58,1 0 0 0 64,2 0 0 0

31 Fred "Fred Younger" Jüngling SWGS 413,13 59,7 1 0 0 90,5 2 0 0 42 1 1 0 70,1 2 0 0 59,2 1 0 0 36,8 2 0 0

32 Anton Schaffrian SSVF 424,62 64,7 0 0 0 73,5 2 1 0 41 3 0 0 70,1 5 0 0 71,1 0 0 0 44 0 0 0

33 Heinz "Burning Bill" Kaufmann 526,75 69,5 2 0 0 86,4 3 0 0 60 2 0 0 76,3 5 0 0 71,1 5 0 0 58,8 4 0 0

34 Gerhard "Gunky" Zecher HSSV 698,08 103 6 0 0 123 3 1 0 54 6 1 0 88,5 0 0 0 111 8 0 0 59 5 0 0

35 Fritz "Sandrabbit" Edinger HSSV DQ Waffenstörung

Traditional Ladies

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Lucia "Lucy" Makuchova SK 223,06 31,4 1 0 0 33,9 1 0 0 25 3 0 0 36,5 1 0 0 30,7 1 0 0 20,4 2 0 0

Classic Cowboy

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Jozef "Joe" Kolnik SK 258,29 48,8 0 0 0 41,4 0 0 0 25 2 0 0 41,2 3 0 0 41,8 2 0 0 25,2 0 0 0

2 Adrian Sladecek SK 292,89 40,5 1 1 0 38,2 3 0 0 23 2 0 0 42,1 2 0 0 41 2 1 0 22,7 3 0 0

3 Georg "Crazy Rattlesnake" Schwöllinger CWFH 410,41 64,3 3 0 0 66,5 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 79,7 1 0 0 58,1 0 0 0 64,2 0 0 0
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Traditional Cowboy

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Mario "Black Colt" Siebenhandl SSVN 200,34 38,7 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 35,8 1 0 0 38,2 2 0 0 20,1 1 0 0

2 Christian "Devil's Hand" Heijl SWGS 265,28 44 0 0 0 62,1 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 45,5 1 0 0 46,5 0 0 0 29,1 0 0 0

3 Christian "Nobody" Preiner SSVF 272,21 46,2 0 0 0 45,7 0 0 0 35 1 0 0 47,2 0 0 0 48,8 0 0 0 34,8 2 0 0

4 Markus "Red John" Hofbauer HSV 324,06 54,6 2 0 0 57,2 2 0 0 34 3 0 0 53,4 0 0 0 54,7 0 0 0 30,2 1 0 0

5 Florian "Johnny Hill" Prader CWFH 384,04 44,7 0 0 0 71,4 2 1 0 35 0 0 0 70,5 2 1 0 69 1 0 0 48,3 0 0 0

Traditional 49er

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Erwin "Doc Maniac" Kovacic SWGS 190,55 35,2 1 0 0 33 0 0 0 18 1 0 0 29,9 1 0 0 31,8 1 0 0 18,1 1 0 0

2 Kamil "Camel" Makuch SK 217,70 31,7 1 0 0 41,1 1 0 0 23 0 0 0 30,5 2 0 0 31,2 1 0 0 20,3 1 1 0

3 Hermann "Sherman Mc Masters" Leitner 266,24 31,1 1 0 0 30,6 6 0 0 22 6 0 0 28,7 4 0 0 30,2 4 0 0 18,7 0 0 0

4 Otto" Silent Scott" Schweikhardt PCS 278,06 49,7 0 0 0 50,6 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 46,9 1 0 0 51,2 1 0 0 33,6 0 0 0

5 Harald "Hot Chilli Harry" Kaintz SSVF 285,62 43,6 1 1 0 41,8 0 0 0 31 2 0 0 48,9 1 0 0 45,4 0 1 0 30 1 0 0

6 Franz "Doc" Kugelgruber CWF Haag 292,27 60,3 1 1 0 53,5 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 44,8 3 0 0 44,9 0 0 0 29,2 0 0 0

7 Johann "Quigley" Solderits JSB 298,46 41,7 2 1 0 40,5 2 0 0 28 1 0 0 47,9 2 0 0 47,5 1 0 0 22,7 2 0 1

8 Alfred "Hausruck Kid" Murauer 358,03 61,6 1 0 0 42,6 5 0 0 33 2 0 0 34,9 4 0 0 55,6 5 0 0 30 3 0 0

9 Peter "Kido Kid" Münch HSSV 365,88 36,5 4 0 0 57 2 0 0 39 3 0 0 42,5 4 0 0 55,1 4 0 0 31,3 4 0 0

Traditional Senior

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Johann "Dynamite John" Preiner SSVF 192,75 34,3 1 1 0 30,4 2 0 0 21 0 0 0 30,3 0 0 0 32,5 0 0 0 19,3 0 0 0

2 Horst "Pancake Jack" Steiner SKV 210,67 39,1 0 0 0 40,9 1 0 0 25 0 0 0 38,2 0 0 0 38,5 0 0 0 24,1 0 0 0

3 Vladislav "Guru" Blaha SK 229,73 35,9 0 0 0 49,4 2 0 0 24 3 0 0 31,4 1 0 0 33,5 0 0 0 20,4 1 0 0

4 Milan "Pumkin" Blazo SK 246,33 48,8 0 0 0 49,3 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 43,5 2 0 0 41,6 1 0 0 24,1 0 0 0

5 Albert "Angry Al" Machhaus SWGS 265,85 47,1 1 1 0 47,3 0 0 0 24 1 0 0 43,4 1 0 0 39,7 1 0 0 24,4 2 0 0

6 Leo "Running Bear" Frimmel SMM 331,63 51,7 0 0 0 56,1 3 0 0 37 1 0 0 51,6 2 0 0 53,7 1 0 0 36,2 2 0 0

7 Harald "Jeep Harry" Mannsberger HSV 371,07 71,6 1 0 0 54 0 1 0 41 0 0 0 83,5 1 0 0 56,3 0 0 0 35 2 0 0
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Traditional Silver Senior

Platz Name Verein Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S Zeit M A S

1 Karel "Wild Charlie" Bauer CZ 263,56 39,2 0 0 0 54 1 0 0 23 2 0 0 39,5 1 0 0 42,1 0 0 0 25,8 4 0 0

2 Richard "Fra Diabolo" Kovacic SWGS 279,38 45,2 1 0 0 47,4 2 0 0 29 0 0 0 40,3 1 0 0 46,1 3 0 0 26 2 0 0

3 Josef "Greywolf" Ciller SK 290,16 40,8 3 0 0 47,7 2 0 0 27 1 0 0 45,3 3 0 0 43,1 1 0 0 26,7 2 0 0

4 Eduard "Nice Eddy" Czehak SWGS 382,99 69 1 0 0 71,3 1 1 0 40 1 0 0 54,8 4 0 0 57,8 1 0 0 40,5 0 0 0

5 Alfred "Austrian" Friml SWGS 405,49 52,4 5 0 0 69,8 1 0 0 37 5 0 0 56,4 3 0 0 63,3 3 0 0 36,8 1 0 0

6 Fred "Fred Younger" Jüngling SWGS 413,13 59,7 1 0 0 90,5 2 0 0 42 1 1 0 70,1 2 0 0 59,2 1 0 0 36,8 2 0 0

7 Anton Schaffrian SSVF 424,62 64,7 0 0 0 73,5 2 1 0 41 3 0 0 70,1 5 0 0 71,1 0 0 0 44 0 0 0

8 Heinz "Burning Bill" Kaufmann 526,75 69,5 2 0 0 86,4 3 0 0 60 2 0 0 76,3 5 0 0 71,1 5 0 0 58,8 4 0 0

9 Gerhard "Gunky" Zecher HSSV 698,08 103 6 0 0 123 3 1 0 54 6 1 0 88,5 0 0 0 111 8 0 0 59 5 0 0

10 Fritz "Sandrabbit" Edinger HSSV DQ Waffenstörung
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